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         Account Opening balance :       2946291.75CR                                                                               
         Brought Forward :                                                             29,46,291.75          29,46,291.75CR         
17-01-2017  S298010            CASH-DEPOSIT                                           28,500.00        29,74,791.75CR               
04-02-2017 S8747177            BY-CASH                                                10,200.00        29,84,991.75CR               
14-02-2017 S7099505            CASH-DEPOSIT                                           12,300.00        29,97,291.75CR               
23-03-2017 S1926111            K G SALES CORPORATIO                9,353.00                            29,87,938.75CR               
24-03-2017 S4738313            PERFECT COMMUNICATIO                7,771.00                            29,80,167.75CR               
10-04-2017 BI218553            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                     5,400.00        29,85,567.75CR               
17-05-2017 S7956077            JHARKHAND URJA VIKAS                2,500.00                            29,83,067.75CR               
22-05-2017 S9792256            SABIR HUSSAIN                       7,500.00                            29,75,567.75CR               
19-06-2017 S3340094            PRASAD HARDWARE
                    9,760.00                            29,65,807.75CR               
21-06-2017 S9292582            PRASAD HARDWARE                     5,200.00                            29,60,607.75CR               
04-07-2017 BI284514            PASKAL LAKRA                        4,000.00                            29,56,607.75CR               
12-07-2017 BI579579            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    26,400.00        29,83,007.75CR               
17-07-2017 S1153661            PRASAD HARDWARE
                    3,535.00                            29,79,472.75CR               
24-07-2017 BI158285            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    12,600.00        29,92,072.75CR               
24-07-2017 BI162971            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    25,500.00        30,17,572.75CR               
25-07-2017 S2820396            PRASAD HARDWARE
                    3,500.00                            30,14,072.75CR               
03-08-2017 BI643829            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    19,500.00        30,33,572.75CR               
04-08-2017 S3348831            ALLIED ENTERPRISES
                 8,336.00                            30,25,236.75CR               
14-08-2017  S898045            SUDHIR  MAHLI
                      3,360.00                            30,21,876.75CR               
17-08-2017 S9945451            EXEL INTERNATIONAL
                 3,400.00                            30,18,476.75CR               
19-08-2017 S6287141            SHYAMA ENTERPRISES
                 3,500.00                            30,14,976.75CR               
23-08-2017 BI729147            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                     9,000.00        30,23,976.75CR               
01-09-2017 BI783225            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    49,000.00        30,72,976.75CR               
07-09-2017 BI117468            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    49,000.00        31,21,976.75CR               
08-09-2017 BI116248            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    18,200.00        31,40,176.75CR               
13-09-2017 S8789307            PRASAD HARDWARE
                    2,560.00                            31,37,616.75CR               
14-09-2017 BI124331            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    10,100.00        31,47,716.75CR               
19-09-2017  BI75565            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    40,000.00        31,87,716.75CR               
21-09-2017 S3942358            A B ARTS                            4,260.00                            31,83,456.75CR               
22-09-2017 BI262767            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              25,500.00        32,08,956.75CR               
13-10-2017 S1441270            KHURSHID  ALAM
                     6,750.00                            32,02,206.75CR               
27-10-2017 BI242815            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    35,300.00        32,37,506.75CR               
07-11-2017  BI44321            MATROP P LTD                        3,000.00                            32,34,506.75CR               
07-11-2017 BI435594            TO SABAN                            3,500.00                            32,31,006.75CR               
21-11-2017  BI90834            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    24,900.00        32,55,906.75CR               
22-11-2017 BI427201            TO JAMIL ANSARI                     2,120.00                            32,53,786.75CR               
29-11-2017 S1368471            PRASAD HARDWARE
                    3,200.00                            32,50,586.75CR               
29-11-2017 S1368471            PRASAD HARDWARE
                    5,336.00                            32,45,250.75CR               
08-12-2017 BI255898            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               5,000.00        32,50,250.75CR               
11-12-2017 S1301861            PERFECT COMMUNICATIO                7,728.00                            32,42,522.75CR               
04-04-2018 BI945983            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    49,000.00        32,91,522.75CR               
06-04-2018 BI205848            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    38,600.00        33,30,122.75CR               
19-04-2018  BI11410            TO RAHUL ENTERPRISES                3,500.00                            33,26,622.75CR               
19-04-2018  BI13044            TO RAHUL ENTERPRISES               49,885.00                            32,76,737.75CR               
19-04-2018  BI14066            TO RAHUL ENTERPRISES                3,000.00                            32,73,737.75CR               
21-04-2018 BI144117            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    26,000.00        32,99,737.75CR               
21-04-2018 S2732041            SAJAN BOOK STORE
                   7,616.00                            32,92,121.75CR               
21-04-2018 S2732041            PERFECT AGENCIES
                  18,300.00                            32,73,821.75CR               
23-04-2018 BI310026            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    25,000.00        32,98,821.75CR               
05-05-2018 BI450731            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    27,200.00        33,26,021.75CR               
05-05-2018 S4488710            SAJAN BOOK STORE
                   4,032.00                            33,21,989.75CR               
14-05-2018 BI569755            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              25,000.00        33,46,989.75CR               
16-05-2018 BI729117            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               4,500.00        33,51,489.75CR               
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         Brought Forward :                                        1,96,502.00          35,47,991.75          33,51,489.75CR         
28-05-2018 BI147830            TO BHAGIRATH ARYA                   1,500.00                            33,49,989.75CR               
14-06-2018 S3437290            PERFECT AGENCIES
                   7,964.00                            33,42,025.75CR               
18-07-2018 BI649241            BY CASH-4964-KANKE ROAD                                45,000.00        33,87,025.75CR               
19-07-2018  BI15324            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              45,000.00        34,32,025.75CR               
20-07-2018  BI88350            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    45,000.00        34,77,025.75CR               
23-07-2018 BI597891            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              45,000.00        35,22,025.75CR               
24-07-2018 BI126472            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    34,800.00        35,56,825.75CR               
25-07-2018 BI181859            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              34,800.00        35,91,625.75CR               
30-07-2018 BI221612            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              34,800.00        36,26,425.75CR               
16-08-2018 BI131234            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              41,000.00        36,67,425.75CR               
18-08-2018 BI140738            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              24,600.00        36,92,025.75CR               
21-08-2018 BI129409            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              18,000.00        37,10,025.75CR               
21-08-2018 BI129409            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               2,700.00        37,12,725.75CR               
21-08-2018 BI129409            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              10,800.00        37,23,525.75CR               
29-08-2018 BI145725            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              14,000.00        37,37,525.75CR               
29-08-2018 BI145725            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               8,400.00        37,45,925.75CR               
10-09-2018 BI560245            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               4,000.00        37,49,925.75CR               
10-09-2018 BI561569            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               2,400.00        37,52,325.75CR               
15-09-2018S59677966 SMS Charge SMSChargesQtrAPR18-JUN18+              17.70                            37,52,308.05CR               
10-12-2018 BI219036            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              18,000.00        37,70,308.05CR               
12-12-2018 BI746694            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              18,000.00        37,88,308.05CR               
17-12-2018S81330259            SANJAY STORES
                     28,493.00                            37,59,815.05CR               
24-12-2018 BI286236            KRISHNA MOAN SWANSI                 4,245.00                            37,55,570.05CR               
26-12-2018S17958764 SMS Charge SMSChrgsJUL-SEP18+GST CUS              17.70                            37,55,552.35CR               
05-01-2019 BI374088            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               5,000.00        37,60,552.35CR               
10-01-2019 BI124693            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               9,000.00        37,69,552.35CR               
08-02-2019S38734050            SANJAY STORES
                      3,127.00                            37,66,425.35CR               
21-02-2019 BI410183            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              35,400.00        38,01,825.35CR               
26-02-2019 BI294262            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              25,200.00        38,27,025.35CR               
27-02-2019 BI168709            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              45,600.00        38,72,625.35CR               
28-02-2019 BI533870            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              26,700.00        38,99,325.35CR               
28-02-2019 BI872315            TO TR MATROP PVT.LTD                3,540.00                            38,95,785.35CR               
06-03-2019 BI504178            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              16,800.00        39,12,585.35CR               
13-03-2019 BI225301            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              44,000.00        39,56,585.35CR               
22-03-2019 BI117027            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              10,200.00        39,66,785.35CR               
22-03-2019 BI117027            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              18,000.00        39,84,785.35CR               
26-03-2019S76245806            PERFECT COMMUNICATIO                4,129.00                            39,80,656.35CR               
04-05-2019S88503284 SMS Charge SMSChrgsJAN-MAR19+GST CUS              17.70                            39,80,638.65CR               
03-06-2019 BI860270            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              22,500.00        40,03,138.65CR               
04-06-2019 BI418131            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              32,400.00        40,35,538.65CR               
10-06-2019 BI876402            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              30,500.00        40,66,038.65CR               
10-06-2019S72642317 99999X     ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE CHARG             162.26                            40,65,876.39CR               
12-06-2019 BI485171            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              30,000.00        40,95,876.39CR               
14-06-2019 BI157507            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              47,100.00        41,42,976.39CR               
14-06-2019 S1796818            SANJAY STORES
                      4,443.00                            41,38,533.39CR               
20-06-2019 BI247116            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              14,100.00        41,52,633.39CR               
24-06-2019 BI844553            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               3,600.00        41,56,233.39CR               
24-06-2019 BI844553            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              10,200.00        41,66,433.39CR               
24-06-2019 BI844553            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              14,400.00        41,80,833.39CR               
28-06-2019  BI81445            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              16,800.00        41,97,633.39CR               
20-07-2019 BI352122            By DD Num             842                              10,000.00        42,07,633.39CR               
20-07-2019 BI354147            By DD Num             337                              10,000.00        42,17,633.39CR               
20-07-2019 BI356109            By DD Num            3123                              10,000.00        42,27,633.39CR               
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         Brought Forward :                                        2,54,158.36          44,81,791.75          42,27,633.39CR         
20-07-2019 BI358310            By DD Num             272                              10,000.00        42,37,633.39CR               
20-07-2019 BI366656            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        42,47,633.39CR               
20-07-2019 BI368854            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        42,57,633.39CR               
20-07-2019 BI371655            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        42,67,633.39CR               
20-07-2019 BI373572            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        42,77,633.39CR               
23-07-2019 BI329446            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        42,87,633.39CR               
23-07-2019 BI331808            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 8,000.00        42,95,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          3636                               8,000.00        43,03,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-CBI-          1282                              10,000.00        43,13,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-UNI-          1261                              10,000.00        43,23,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-CBI-          1282                              10,000.00        43,33,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          5783                              10,000.00        43,43,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          3653                              10,000.00        43,53,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-PNB-          9213                              10,000.00        43,63,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          4724                              10,000.00        43,73,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SYB-          1261                               8,000.00        43,81,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          1422                              10,000.00        43,91,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-OBC-          2012                               8,000.00        43,99,633.39CR               
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23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-UNI-           358                              10,000.00        44,09,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          6177                              10,000.00        44,19,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-UBI-          1359                              10,000.00        44,29,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-CBI-          1261                              10,000.00        44,39,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          4572                              10,000.00        44,49,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-SBI-          5966                               8,000.00        44,57,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-UBI-          1521                              10,000.00        44,67,633.39CR               
23-07-2019S11514621            BY CLG-CAB-          4687                               8,000.00        44,75,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-VB-          24925                               8,000.00        44,83,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-PNB-          4410                               8,000.00        44,91,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-CBI-          1282                               8,000.00        44,99,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-BOB-          4054                               8,000.00        45,07,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-IOB-          2426                               8,000.00        45,15,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-UBI-          6752                              10,000.00        45,25,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-UNI-          1261                              10,000.00        45,35,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-UNI-          1294                              10,000.00        45,45,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-UNI-          1261                               8,000.00        45,53,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-UNI-          1294                               8,000.00        45,61,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          3040                              10,000.00        45,71,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          8100                              10,000.00        45,81,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          5826                               8,000.00        45,89,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          6177                               8,000.00        45,97,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          3528                               8,000.00        46,05,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-           278                              10,000.00        46,15,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          5967                              10,000.00        46,25,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          3528                              10,000.00        46,35,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          6177                              10,000.00        46,45,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          5966                               8,000.00        46,53,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-SBI-          5066                               8,000.00        46,61,633.39CR               
24-07-2019S17933301            BY CLG-UNI-          1261                               8,000.00        46,69,633.39CR               
25-07-2019 BI240856            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        46,79,633.39CR               
25-07-2019 BI243163            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        46,89,633.39CR               
25-07-2019 BI245969            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        46,99,633.39CR               
25-07-2019 BI248524            By DD Num            4096                               8,000.00        47,07,633.39CR               
26-07-2019 BI255356            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 8,000.00        47,15,633.39CR               
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         Brought Forward :                                        2,54,158.36          49,69,791.75          47,15,633.39CR         
26-07-2019 BI275694            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 8,000.00        47,23,633.39CR               
26-07-2019 BI278060            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        47,33,633.39CR               
26-07-2019 BI280184            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                10,000.00        47,43,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-ALB-           944                               8,000.00        47,51,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-SBI-          3529                              10,000.00        47,61,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-SBI-          6076                              10,000.00        47,71,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-SBI-          5966                               8,000.00        47,79,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-VB-          24925                               8,000.00        47,87,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-CBI-          1282                              10,000.00        47,97,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-BOB-          5040                               8,000.00        48,05,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-PNB-          6329                               8,000.00        48,13,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-SBI-          7141                              10,000.00        48,23,633.39CR               
26-07-2019S29864289            BY CLG-SBI-          3529                               8,000.00        48,31,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-CBI-          1282                               8,000.00        48,39,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          9973                              10,000.00        48,49,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-PNB-          9213                              10,000.00        48,59,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          7509                              10,000.00        48,69,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          9972                              10,000.00        48,79,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          2167                              10,000.00        48,89,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          7168                              10,000.00        48,99,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-UCO-          1648                               8,000.00        49,07,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-PNB-          1537                               8,000.00        49,15,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-PNB-          6329                               8,000.00        49,23,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          3529                               8,000.00        49,31,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          3529                               8,000.00        49,39,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          4724                               8,000.00        49,47,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          4756                               8,000.00        49,55,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          6177                               8,000.00        49,63,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          7168                               8,000.00        49,71,633.39CR               
29-07-2019S42029489            BY CLG-SBI-          9972                               8,000.00        49,79,633.39CR               
02-08-2019S67129898            BY CLG-ICI-          5005                              10,000.00        49,89,633.39CR               
02-08-2019S67129898            BY CLG-SBI-          6178                              10,000.00        49,99,633.39CR               
05-08-2019S81147887 SMS Charge SMSChrgsAPR-JUN19+GST CUS              17.70                            49,99,615.69CR               
02-09-2019S34026326 99999X     ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE CHARG             162.26                            49,99,453.43CR               
02-09-2019S39353221            ARUN KUMAR SINGH
                1,91,381.00                            48,08,072.43CR               
07-09-2019  BI36570            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 5,000.00        48,13,072.43CR               
07-09-2019  BI39685            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 2,000.00        48,15,072.43CR               
07-09-2019  BI41571            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 2,000.00        48,17,072.43CR               
07-09-2019  BI44123            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 2,000.00        48,19,072.43CR               
07-09-2019  BI45950            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 2,000.00        48,21,072.43CR               
07-09-2019  BI52577            By DD Num            3129                               2,000.00        48,23,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               2,000.00        48,25,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               5,000.00        48,30,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,32,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               5,000.00        48,37,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          1431                               2,000.00        48,39,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          2345                               2,000.00        48,41,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          3531                               2,000.00        48,43,072.43CR               
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09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          3531                               2,000.00        48,45,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          3531                               2,000.00        48,47,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          3531                               2,000.00        48,49,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,51,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,53,072.43CR               
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         Brought Forward :                                        4,45,719.32          52,98,791.75          48,53,072.43CR         
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,55,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          2345                               2,000.00        48,57,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,59,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          6183                               2,000.00        48,61,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          3639                               2,000.00        48,63,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          3639                               2,000.00        48,65,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,67,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,69,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          2345                               2,000.00        48,71,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               5,000.00        48,76,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               5,000.00        48,81,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          3044                               2,000.00        48,83,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,85,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,87,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          2345                               2,000.00        48,89,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          1431                               2,000.00        48,91,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          1431                               2,000.00        48,93,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,95,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               2,000.00        48,97,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          8100                               5,000.00        49,02,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4711                               2,000.00        49,04,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SBI-          4726                               5,000.00        49,09,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SYB-           158                               5,000.00        49,14,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-SYB-           158                               1,000.00        49,15,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1322                               2,000.00        49,17,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1322                               4,000.00        49,21,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1322                               2,000.00        49,23,072.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1295                               4,500.00        49,27,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1322                               2,000.00        49,29,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1322                               2,000.00        49,31,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1318                               2,000.00        49,33,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1322                               2,000.00        49,35,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-UNI-          1322                               2,000.00        49,37,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          3391                               5,000.00        49,42,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CBI-          1284                               4,000.00        49,46,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CBI-          1284                               2,000.00        49,48,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          8284                               2,000.00        49,50,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          3391                               2,000.00        49,52,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          8284                               2,000.00        49,54,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               5,000.00        49,59,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               2,000.00        49,61,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          8284                               5,000.00        49,66,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               5,000.00        49,71,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               2,000.00        49,73,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               2,000.00        49,75,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          8284                               4,000.00        49,79,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               2,000.00        49,81,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               4,000.00        49,85,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               2,000.00        49,87,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               5,000.00        49,92,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               2,000.00        49,94,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          4688                               2,000.00        49,96,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CAB-          3391                               2,000.00        49,98,572.43CR               
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         Brought Forward :                                        4,45,719.32          54,44,291.75          49,98,572.43CR         
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CBI-          1284                               2,000.00        50,00,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CBI-          1284                               2,000.00        50,02,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CBI-          1284                               4,000.00        50,06,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-CBI-          1284                               2,000.00        50,08,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               2,000.00        50,10,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               2,000.00        50,12,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               2,000.00        50,14,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               5,000.00        50,19,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               2,000.00        50,21,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               2,000.00        50,23,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-          2013                               2,000.00        50,25,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-OBC-           566                               3,000.00        50,28,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-BOB-          3740                               4,000.00        50,32,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-ANB-          3057                               1,000.00        50,33,572.43CR               
09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-ANB-          3057                               2,000.00        50,35,572.43CR               
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09-09-2019S78555910            BY CLG-ANB-          3057                               2,000.00        50,37,572.43CR               
27-09-2019S81498076 99999X     Charges:STMTCHG-600 GST -             708.00                            50,36,864.43CR               
11-10-2019  BI43037            By DD Num            3138                              10,000.00        50,46,864.43CR               
14-10-2019S73132603            BY CLG-BANDHAN BA-                                     10,000.00        50,56,864.43CR               
14-10-2019S73132603            BY CLG-DEB-          6871                              10,000.00        50,66,864.43CR               
14-10-2019S73132603            BY CLG-SBI-          4714                              10,000.00        50,76,864.43CR               
14-10-2019S73132603            BY CLG-CAB-          4835                              10,000.00        50,86,864.43CR               
19-10-2019S10033941            BY CLG-SBI-          3531                               6,000.00        50,92,864.43CR               
19-10-2019S10033941            BY CLG-SBI-          3531                               6,000.00        50,98,864.43CR               
19-10-2019S10033941            BY CLG-SBI-          3531                               6,000.00        51,04,864.43CR               
19-10-2019S10033941            BY CLG-SBI-          6188                               8,000.00        51,12,864.43CR               
19-10-2019S10033941            BY CLG-SBI-          4574                              10,000.00        51,22,864.43CR               
19-10-2019S10033941            BY CLG-259-            23                              10,000.00        51,32,864.43CR               
19-10-2019S10033941            BY CLG-DEB-          8741                               8,000.00        51,40,864.43CR               
23-10-2019S41313331 NEFTInwaRd NEFT-KAMENDRA KUMAR RAM                                10,000.00        51,50,864.43CR               
23-10-2019S41326190 NEFTInwaRd NEFT-KAMENDRA KUMAR RAM                                10,000.00        51,60,864.43CR               
03-11-2019 S5078488 SMS Charge SMSChrgsJUL-SEP19+GST CUS              17.70                            51,60,846.73CR               
03-11-2019 S5292934 99999X     ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE CHARG             162.26                            51,60,684.47CR               
30-11-2019 BI372261            By DD Num             352                              10,000.00        51,70,684.47CR               
02-12-2019S56477669            SANJAY STORES
                     20,504.00                            51,50,180.47CR               
23-12-2019S68156051            NEXTGEN SOLN                        6,350.00                            51,43,830.47CR               
26-12-2019S84198004            DEV SALES
                         82,080.00                            50,61,750.47CR               
02-02-2020S98037491 99999X     ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE CHARG             162.26                            50,61,588.21CR               
04-02-2020 S8981042 SMS Charge SMSChrgsOCT-DEC19+GST CUS              17.70                            50,61,570.51CR               
17-03-2020 BI278019            By DD Num           70954                               6,000.00        50,67,570.51CR               
17-03-2020 BI281135            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 6,000.00        50,73,570.51CR               
17-03-2020 BI284540            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 6,000.00        50,79,570.51CR               
17-03-2020 BI287629            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 6,000.00        50,85,570.51CR               
17-03-2020 BI290931            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 6,000.00        50,91,570.51CR               
17-03-2020 BI294724            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 6,000.00        50,97,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1287                               6,000.00        51,03,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1287                               6,000.00        51,09,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,15,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,21,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,27,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,33,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,39,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,45,570.51CR               
07-03-2022 15:43:11                                    BANK OF INDIA, RANCHI                                                  Page 8
REP27
                                          PRINCIPAL,GOVT.TEACHERS TRG.COLLEGE,STUDREGISTER                                          

                                          Report for the Period   :01-01-2017TO07-03-2022                                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Date        Tran    Ref Num    Particulars                      Debit Amt.          Credit Amt.          Balance Amt.         Contra
Id                                                                                                                Date
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
         Brought Forward :                                        5,55,721.24          57,01,291.75          51,45,570.51CR         
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,51,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,57,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-UNI-          1324                               6,000.00        51,63,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-ICI-          2180                               6,000.00        51,69,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-ICI-          2011                               6,000.00        51,75,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-ICI-          2011                               6,000.00        51,81,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-ICI-          2011                               6,000.00        51,87,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-ANB-          3058                               6,000.00        51,93,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-ANB-          3058                               6,000.00        51,99,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-ANB-          3058                               6,000.00        52,05,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SYB-           722                               2,000.00        52,07,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CAB-          8211                               6,000.00        52,13,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SYB-           722                               6,000.00        52,19,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CAB-          8211                               6,000.00        52,25,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-OBC-          5630                               6,000.00        52,31,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-DEB-          8931                               6,000.00        52,37,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        52,43,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        52,49,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        52,55,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1287                               6,000.00        52,61,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1287                               6,000.00        52,67,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          8854                               6,000.00        52,73,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          1474                               6,000.00        52,79,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          1474                               6,000.00        52,85,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          1474                               6,000.00        52,91,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          9618                               6,000.00        52,97,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          8373                               6,000.00        53,03,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          5980                               6,000.00        53,09,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          8373                               6,000.00        53,15,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          5980                               6,000.00        53,21,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          9618                               6,000.00        53,27,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          8373                               6,000.00        53,33,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          3058                               6,000.00        53,39,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          4733                               6,000.00        53,45,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          8854                               6,000.00        53,51,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          8854                               6,000.00        53,57,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          4721                               6,000.00        53,63,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-SBI-          5899                               6,000.00        53,69,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        53,75,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        53,81,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        53,87,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        53,93,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        53,99,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,05,570.51CR               
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19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,11,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,17,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,23,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,29,570.51CR               
19-03-2020S72590457            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,35,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-OBC-           569                               6,000.00        54,41,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-IOB-          2032                               6,000.00        54,47,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-SBI-          5981                               6,000.00        54,53,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-HDF-             5                               6,000.00        54,59,570.51CR               
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         Brought Forward :                                        5,55,721.24          60,15,291.75          54,59,570.51CR         
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-SBI-          5981                               6,000.00        54,65,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-SBI-          5981                               6,000.00        54,71,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-SBI-          5981                               6,000.00        54,77,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-SBI-          5981                               6,000.00        54,83,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,89,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        54,95,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-CBI-          1288                               6,000.00        55,01,570.51CR               
22-04-2020S25538164            BY CLG-ANB-          3058                               6,000.00        55,07,570.51CR               
17-05-2020S48047740 99999X     ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE CHARG             162.26                            55,07,408.25CR               
22-05-2020S70220654 SMS Charge SMSChrgsJAN-MAR20+GST CUS              17.70                            55,07,390.55CR               
20-08-2020S80811517 SMS Charge SMSChrgsAPR-JUN20+GST CUS              17.70                            55,07,372.85CR               
23-08-2020 S1861177 99999X     ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE CHARG             162.26                            55,07,210.59CR               
16-10-2020 BI477460            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 6,000.00        55,13,210.59CR               
16-10-2020 BI483135            CR TO payee ACCT FOR DD                                 6,000.00        55,19,210.59CR               
19-10-2020S91191159            BY CLG-SBI-          7655                               6,000.00        55,25,210.59CR               
19-10-2020S91191159            BY CLG-UCO-          6270                               6,000.00        55,31,210.59CR               
22-11-2020S44064264 99999X     ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE CHARG             162.26                            55,31,048.33CR               
05-12-2020 BI321485            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              36,000.00        55,67,048.33CR               
07-12-2020 BI141033            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              36,000.00        56,03,048.33CR               
08-12-2020S56722302            BY CLG-OBC-          2331                               4,400.00        56,07,448.33CR               
10-12-2020  BI51003            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    44,000.00        56,51,448.33CR               
11-12-2020  BI76972            BY CASH-4900-RANCHI                                    44,500.00        56,95,948.33CR               
16-12-2020 BI310423            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                              17,500.00        57,13,448.33CR               
30-01-2021  BI93475            BY CASH-4966-VIKASH BHAWA                               8,000.00        57,21,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S70862935 1030140705 BUPI/103014070599/30-01-2                              10,000.00        57,31,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S70935625 1030140821 BUPI/103014082148/30-01-2                              10,000.00        57,41,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71032992 1030801154 BUPI/103080115469/30-01-2                              10,000.00        57,51,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71160860 1030854654 BUPI/103085465430/30-01-2                              10,000.00        57,61,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71166408 1030143909 BUPI/103014390940/30-01-2                               8,000.00        57,69,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71189085 1030675641 BUPI/103067564164/30-01-2                              10,000.00        57,79,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71235487 1030145933 BUPI/103014593327/30-01-2                              10,000.00        57,89,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71270249 1030145053 BUPI/103014505338/30-01-2                              10,000.00        57,99,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71307265 1030674100 BUPI/103067410056/30-01-2                              10,000.00        58,09,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71504934 1030712712 BUPI/103071271285/30-01-2                               8,000.00        58,17,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71619613 1030633100 BUPI/103063310047/30-01-2                              10,000.00        58,27,448.33CR               
30-01-2021S71623526 1030153012 BUPI/103015301273/30-01-2                                   1.00        58,27,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S71625155 1030158337 BUPI/103015833777/30-01-2                              10,000.00        58,37,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S71644378 1030158559 BUPI/103015855938/30-01-2                              10,000.00        58,47,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S71673283 1030080340 BUPI/103008034088/30-01-2                              10,000.00        58,57,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S71689256 1030649459 BUPI/103064945997/30-01-2                              10,000.00        58,67,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S71697357 1030358717 BUPI/103035871725/30-01-2                               8,000.00        58,75,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S71844488 1030683994 BUPI/103068399432/30-01-2                               8,000.00        58,83,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S71974029 1030160927 BUPI/103016092704/30-01-2                              10,000.00        58,93,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72075402 1030161973 BUPI/103016197384/30-01-2                               8,000.00        59,01,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72198236 NEFTInwaRd NEFT-Mr  MADHU KANT THAKU                              10,000.00        59,11,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72334925 1030694762 BUPI/103069476280/30-01-2                              10,000.00        59,21,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72446355 6299745285 IMPS/103016849616/PRIYARA                              10,000.00        59,31,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72530789 1030177014 BUPI/103017701437/30-01-2                              10,000.00        59,41,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72537702 1030492229 BUPI/103049222926/30-01-2                              10,000.00        59,51,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72710828 1030700153 BUPI/103070015306/30-01-2                              10,000.00        59,61,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S72781862 1030564345 BUPI/103056434537/30-01-2                               8,000.00        59,69,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S75197261 1030772363 BUPI/103077236328/30-01-2                              10,000.00        59,79,449.33CR               
30-01-2021S75545615 9155939338 IMPS/103023005205/Unregis                              10,000.00        59,89,449.33CR               
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         Brought Forward :                                        5,56,243.42          65,45,692.75          59,89,449.33CR         
31-01-2021S76625952 1031831391 BUPI/103183139161/31-01-2                               8,000.00        59,97,449.33CR               
31-01-2021S77321864 1031334524 BUPI/103133452404/31-01-2                              10,000.00        60,07,449.33CR               
31-01-2021S77800454 1031137398 BUPI/103113739850/31-01-2                               8,000.00        60,15,449.33CR               
31-01-2021S77890051 1031130896 BUPI/103113089606/31-01-2                               8,000.00        60,23,449.33CR               
31-01-2021S77912553 1031364368 BUPI/103136436849/31-01-2                              10,000.00        60,33,449.33CR               
